
LISTER CULTIVATOR
The LC25 and LC40 Lister Cultivators are designed to provide 
precise, reliable performance in building, maintaining, and 
cultivating bedded ground. Each model combines a 3-point 
mounted toolbar with versatile parallel linkage row units. 

The parallel linkage and depth band coulters allow precise 
depth gauging on individual rows. The machine can be 
configured as a lister or turned into a row-crop cultivator 
with rear sweeps.

www.GreatPlainsAg.com



LC40 Stack-Fold Model

LC25 Rigid Model

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Lister Cultiva-
tors from Great 

Plains are offered 
in multiple row 

unit confi gurations. 
Choices include short or long lister bodies, or 

short or long cultivator bodies with sweeps and 
optional barring-off discs. Depth coulters or depth 

tires are available on either confi guration, and side 
shields can be added.

ROW UNIT CHOICES
LISTER CULTIVATOR MODELS

Lock the wing frames on folding 
models to create a rigid frame that 

effectively distributes weight across 
the entire machine.

WING FRAMES LOCK RIGID HEAVIER CENTER FRAME
Center 7" x 7" frame with ½" 
wall provides more strength 
than most competitive listers.

OPTIONS (see website for complete list of features & options)

ADDITIONAL STANDARD FEATURES
• Heavier 2¼" pins in upper parallel arm pivot 
• Laser-cut depth gauges w/ “positive” lock on each row
• Cat. 3/3N or 4/4N 3-point hitch
• Heavy-duty parking stands
• Center 7" x 7" frame w/ ½" wall
• Wing frames are 3/8" wall tubing
• Wide 3-point center frame attachments 
• Wider center yokes for added reliability
• LED safety lighting

BARRING-OFF DISCS CULTIVATOR SHIELD
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LC25
8-row 30"

21' 3" 21' 3" 6' 4½" 170+ 5750- 
7050

LC25
8-row 36"

27' 11" 27' 11" 6' 4½" 170+ 6000- 
7300

LC25
8-row 38"

27' 11" 27' 11" 6' 4½" 170+ 6000- 
7300

LC25
8-row 40"

27' 11" 27' 11" 6' 4½" 170+ 6000- 
7300

LC40
16-row 

30"

41' 26' 14' 8" 320+ 13,000- 
15,500

LC40
12-row 

36"

41' 26' 14' 8" 250+ 11,000- 
13,000

LC40
12-row 

38"

41' 24' 8" 14' 8" 250+ 11,000- 
13,000

LC40
12-row 

40"

41' 24' 8" 14' 8" 250+ 11,000- 
13,000

The cultivator row unit 
can be equipped with 

sweeps in 15", 17", 21", 
23", or 25" widths to match 

your row-crop planting 
width. Ridging wings bury 

weeds by throwing soil into 
crop rows. This is an excellent 

choice for organic farmers looking for non-chemical weed control.

FIVE WIDTHS OF CULTIVATOR SWEEPS

SAFETY LIGHTS
LED lights for added safety 
and long bulb life.

See www.greatplainsag.com for complete specifi cations.
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