

LISTER CULTIVATOR

The LC25 and LC40 Lister Cultivators are designed to provide precise, reliable performance in building, maintaining, and cultivating bedded ground. Each model combines a 3-point mounted toolbar with versatile parallel linkage row units. The parallel linkage and depth band coulters allow precise depth gauging on individual rows. The machine can be configured as a lister or turned into a row-crop cultivator with rear sweeps.



www.GreatPlainsAg.com

LISTER CULTIVATOR MODELS

Lister Cultivator	Tillage Width	Transport Width	Transport Height	Engine H.P. Required	Weight
LC25 8-row 30"	21' 3"	21' 3"	6' 4½"	170+	5750- 7050
LC25 8-row 36"	27' 11"	27' 11"	6' 4½"	170+	6000- 7300
LC25 8-row 38"	27' 11"	27' 11"	6' 4½"	170+	6000- 7300
LC25 8-row 40"	27' 11"	27' 11"	6' 4½"	170+	6000- 7300
LC40 16-row 30"	41'	26'	14' 8"	320+	13,000- 15,500
LC40 12-row 36"	41'	26'	14' 8"	250+	11,000- 13,000
LC40 12-row 38"	41'	24' 8"	14' 8"	250+	11,000- 13,000
LC40 12-row 40"	41'	24' 8"	14' 8"	250+	11,000- 13,000

LC40 Stack-Fold Model



LC25 Rigid Model

FEATURES & BENEFITS

ROW UNIT CHOICES

Lister Cultivators from Great Plains are offered in multiple row unit configurations.



Choices include short or long lister bodies, or short or long cultivator bodies with sweeps and optional barring-off discs. Depth coulters or depth tires are available on either configuration, and side shields can be added.



See www.greatplainsag.com for complete specifications. Specifications are subject to change without prior notification. Images may not depict current or standard production models.

ADDITIONAL STANDARD FEATURES

- Heavier 2¼" pins in upper parallel arm pivot
- Laser-cut depth gauges w/ "positive" lock on each row
- Cat. 3/3N or 4/4N 3-point hitch
- Heavy-duty parking stands
- Center 7" x 7" frame w/ 1/2" wall
- Wing frames are 3/8" wall tubing
- Wide 3-point center frame attachments
- Wider center yokes for added reliability
- LED safety lighting

FIVE WIDTHS OF CULTIVATOR SWEEPS

The cultivator row unit can be equipped with sweeps in 15", 17", 21", 23", or 25" widths to match your row-crop planting width. Ridging wings bury weeds by throwing soil into crop rows. This is an excellent



choice for organic farmers looking for non-chemical weed control.



WING FRAMES LOCK RIGID Lock the wing frames on folding models to create a rigid frame that effectively distributes weight across the entire machine.



HEAVIER CENTER FRAME Center 7" x 7" frame with ½" wall provides more strength than most competitive listers.



SAFETY LIGHTS LED lights for added safety and long bulb life.

OPTIONS (see website for complete list of features & options)





BARRING-OFF DISCS

CULTIVATOR SHIELD